Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool 32-40
1089677

- For PEX pipes OD 32—-40 mm

Application information Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool
Specification

- Compatible with MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Supports multiple diameter ranges

- Manual and mechanical tool options

- Designed for precise, clean pipe preparation

Application

- Cutting MLC, PEX and plastic pipes

- Deburring and bevelling pipe ends before pressing

- Manual and guided pipe bending

- Preparation of pipes for press and expansion systems
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Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool 32-40

1089677

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL2
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL2
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL2
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
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6414905215867
35001089677
06414905215867
1720684
5071557
2113060
045498486

35
241
0,44
107

pce

06414905268405
06414905270781
06414905276356
42

145

1310

258

385

1200

1

12

576

Base_ Box
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Packaging Type PL2 Medium_Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,00119196
Packaging Volume PL2 0,01953875
Packaging Volume PL4 1,2576
Packaging Weight PL1 0,54
Packaging Weight PL2 5,28
Packaging Weight PL4 278,44
Packaging Width PL1 110
Packaging Width PL2 350
Packaging Width PL4 800
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1089677

