

## Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool 32-40

1089677

- For PEX pipes OD 32–40 mm



### Application information Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool

#### Specification

- Compatible with MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Supports multiple diameter ranges
- Manual and mechanical tool options
- Designed for precise, clean pipe preparation

#### Application

- Cutting MLC, PEX and plastic pipes
- Deburring and bevelling pipe ends before pressing
- Manual and guided pipe bending
- Preparation of pipes for press and expansion systems

## Uponor Multi pipe cutting tool 32-40

1089677



### Product code

Item no EAN	6414905215867
Item no GF	35001089677
Item no GTIN	06414905215867
Item no LVI	1720684
Item no NRF	5071557
Item no RSK	2113060
Item no VVS	045498486

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	35
Item Unit Length	241
Item Unit Weight	0,44
Item Unit Width	107
Item_UOM	pce

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905268405
Packaging GTIN PL2	06414905270781
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905276356
Packaging Height PL1	42
Packaging Height PL2	145
Packaging Height PL4	1310
Packaging Length PL1	258
Packaging Length PL2	385
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL2	12
Packaging Quantity PL4	576
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box

Packaging Type PL2	Medium_Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,00119196
Packaging Volume PL2	0,01953875
Packaging Volume PL4	1,2576
Packaging Weight PL1	0,54
Packaging Weight PL2	5,28
Packaging Weight PL4	278,44
Packaging Width PL1	110
Packaging Width PL2	350
Packaging Width PL4	800

## Documents

Page with all documents



### Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4  
00240, Helsinki  
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

[www.uponor.com](http://www.uponor.com)